DWG. NO.

67145-D-0650 1

SHT.  JREV.

5 v 3 | . i
REVISIONS
ZONE {REV. DESCRIPTION - DATE APPROVED |
- | A| WAS SURA-001 7/14/09
- | 8| VENDOR FOR ITEM 2 WAS INDUSTRIAL DEVICES ~ |-10/8/09 | pcen g
D D
@ 26 | 67145-B-0663 |WRNG SCHEMATIC
B 1125 LUCAS  |LVDT, TYPE 250 MHR
I : _
! == | e 8 | 2 - #4-40 UNC X ¥4 LG RDHD. MACH SR SST -
_}__ Rt My
} = i = 1| 23 - 6-32 x /8" SET SCREW SST -
' | : il 2 | 22 - 10-32 KEPNUT CS SST -
L -
C i | | 2 | 2 - 3/8 WASHER, 1 1/2 OD x 13/32 ID |ZINC PLATED STEEL - l¢
i | , _
i | | 1120 | 67145-B-0662 |LVDT PLUNGER ROD
] { ‘
I | | u - l
j ' J("”“”T" ] | -
o | 2 |18 - #10-32 UNF 3' 6. RDHD. MACH SCR | SST -
. 1 . .
| . ‘ .
| ? | s L1 - #6-32 UNC /4 L6 RDHD. MACH SCR SST -
i . )
| i | W i |16 - #4-40 UNC 5/8 L6 ROHD. MACH SCR ~ |SST -
—» 1 i @ 1] - | /8 L6 ROAD. MAC
i . e = — =] 1|15 | 67145-B-0661 |STOP SCREW MTG. PLATE -
it ‘ . ' 2 | E23-50H  |MOROSWITCH-CHERRY :
. L ’ (L. L | 1 | 13 | GOB-12-88 PNE |CONNECTOR-BANTAMATE i
li i | ] 1 | 12 | MS 3120E10-6P |CONNECTOR-AMPHENOL -
| i1 | | 1| 1| 67145-B-0660 |THD EXTENSION -
N : | | | 2 | 0 - 3/8 HEX NUT, LOCK TYPE w/ NYLON INSERT -
| | McMASTER-CARR |« o -
3 2 | 9 | Heao6KESs SPRING, 13/16 1D., 3' LG, (/4 WIRE |CARBON STEEL
| , | 3 | 8 | 67145-B-0659 |5/8 LOCK NUT | -
1| 6 | 67145-B-0658 |MCROSWITCH MTG. PLATE -
1| 4 | 67145-C-0657 |CONNECTOR SUPPORT -
1| 3| 67145-C-0656 |TOP PLATE SUB-ASSY. -
| CONTROL CORP  |VALVE ACTUATOR MOTOR & GEAR BOX
11 11 67145-C-0651 |ACTUATOR SUPPORT SUB-ASSY. -
T oeReR e no NENCCATORE A o NOTES
: PARTS LIST .
A (e Srghis bttt 040D 1D NO | Aflson, Jub—— | a
TOLERANCES ARE: ' Thomas Jeffersomn National Accelerator Facility
FRACTIONS ~ DECMAL  ANGLES TED SENORT PEWS WRONA o
¥z XX ENA =NA APPROVALS DATE HALL C
MATERAL DRAWN STANDARD PARTS
SEE PARTS UST | vam ELECTRC VALVE ACTUATOR
' ONLESS B. METZGER 5309 | -  ASSEMBLY |
e s e s s ees | sussre | sms [p 67145-D-0650 Bl
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING |7 "% maza s [ PRSI - SEET g OF 1



